
BEG NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, E 
FOR POB, S 644 FT, W 269.58 FT, 
269.58 FT TO POB EX THE S1/2 THE

CHERRY CHRISTOPHER AARON
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LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-5S-17-09485-002
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0
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1463/2555 4/08/2022 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HENDERSON JOYCE

CHERRY CHRISTOPHER 

802/1693 3/01/1995 WD Q V 01 6,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMOKER HELEN A

TAYLOR RONALD J
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000044761 Mobile Home 06/24/2022

2025HX Base Yr

1409 SW HALTIWANGER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,154 115.5000 118.96 256,240 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2112

BAS 2,112 100 2024 2,112 243,707

FOP 120 35 2024 42 4,846

2,232 2,154 248,553

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=61,10] W72 S31 E17 N8 E15 S8 E40 N31 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=6,33] E15 S8 W15 N8 $
.

BAS
2024

72

31

17

8

15

8

40

31

FOP
2024

15

8

15

8

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,500

11,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,000


